 1
1. Scope:
This specification applies to CA45 series
SMD Tantalum Capacitors produced by
Shenzhen Be-Top Electronic Components Co., Ltd.
2. General Specification
1) Name of product: SMD Tantalum Capacitor form used in electronic equipment.
2) Name of series: CA45

 187mm
      285mm
7. How to Order
CA45       106         M       035      D      T
 TYPE         CAPACITANCE   CAPACITANCE   RATED    CASE CODE  PACKAGING
                                  TOLERANCE VOLTAGE
This is expressed in Pico
farads. The first two
digits are the significant
figures. The third is the
number of zeros to
follow.
See
product
size
table
T=Tape
and
Reel
M=±20%
K=±10%
4V=004
6.3V=006
10V=010
16V=016
25V=025
35V=035
50V=050